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THE LARGEST TECH CONFERENCE IN 

WEST AFRICA
Pistis Conference Center:

1 Resurrection Drive, Lekki-Epe. Expr. way, Lagos Nigeria
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Welcome to 
Techpoint Inspired 
2019

Over the last 4 years, my team and I have curated the impact of technology 
in Nigeria and Africa as a whole. This has promoted amazing conversations, 
featuring some of the biggest tech players within the continent. This journey 
of wanting to tell the story of the Techsphere in Africa has led us to meet 
really inspiring individuals with the best ideas, who despite the very obvious 
obstacles are still pushing on to make sure that they make their contributions 
to making our country and continent great.

Technology is changing Africa and the world really fast. Work, jobs and 
careers as you know them now are changing drastically. And this, in turn, will 
affect startups, small businesses, innovations and people.

Skills, jobs and careers are fast becoming obsolete at an alarming rate. And 
one way or the other, you are caught in this trap.

Technology will definitely help Africa leapfrog to a position of global 
excellence, but the continent needs to be properly positioned before all that 
happens.

At Techpoint Inspired, whether young or old, you will sit through action-
fueled conversations with experts and enthusiasts from around the world in 
Lagos, Nigeria figuring out what wavelength you are on this technological 
wave.

Thanks for being our guest today. I believe you will find the event valuable, 
as the speakers are set to let you into their lives while you learn from their 
path. So, ask our speakers the questions that you’ve always wanted answers 
to and don’t forget to network. The person sitting close to you might be your 
next co-founder.

The Techpoint team will be on the ground to make sure your conference 
experience is smooth and flawless. Just ask for assistance whenever you 
need it.

Foreword by Adewale Yusuf
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9:00 – 9:05 AM

9:05 – 9:20 AM

9:20 – 9:35 AM

9:35 – 9:50 AM

9:50 – 10:05 AM

10:55 – 11:10 AM]

11:10 – 11:25 AM

10:15 – 10:30 AM

10:05 – 10:15 AM

10:30 – 10:40 AM

10:40 – 10:55 AM

D E M O

D E M O

Opening remarks 
Adewale Yusuf, Founder & CEO, Techpoint Africa

Leveraging the potential and opportunities for 5G in Africa
Prof. Maziar Nekovee, Professor, Engineering & Design, Sussex University

The future of the Banking Experience
Rolayo Akhigbe, Divisional Head, Transaction Banking, FCMB

A model for educating Africa’s future
Seni Sulymann, Vice President, Global Operations, Andela

Nigeria’s off-grid energy revolution: Challenges & opportunities 
Dr. Wiebe Boer, CEO, All On

The Future: Artificial Intelligence and Intellectual Property rights 
Ngozi Aderibigbe , Sector Head, Technology, Media & Entertainment, 
Jackson, Etti & Edu

Combating Africa’s fake drug problem with Artificial Intelligence 
Adebayo Alonge, Co-founder/CEO, RxAll Inc. USA

Design Thinking for Africa’s future 
Bosun Tijani, Co-founder/CEO, Co-creation Hub

Building Infrastructure to enable tech development in Africa
Funke Opeke, Founder & CEO, MainOne

Keynote 
Schedule
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Techpoint.africa is a leading media platform dedicated to 
startups, entrepreneurship, innovation, and technologwy in 
Africa.

Our team is made up of passionate individuals who are 
storytellers by nature. Our creed is that there is an exciting 
opportunity for technology to penetrate the fabric of society 
and that is what we have committed ourselves to do.

About Techpoint.africa
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Part 2

Part 3

1:35 – 1:55 PM

3:10 PM

12:15 – 12:25 PM

2:15 – 3:10 PM

1:55 – 2:05 PM

2:05 – 12:15 PMD E M O

Skills and the jobs of the future: The blueprint for the 
inclusive growth of Africa’s youth 
Toyosi Akerele-Ogunsiji,CEO, Rise Networks

Roundtable discussion/Q&A

Q&A

“How I leveraged the future of work” - (Live experiences)

How the educational system can prepare African students for the Future 
of Work - Annie Essienette, Executive Director of Marketing and Strategy, MCF

Confirmed speakers:
•	 Joshua Agboola, 9-year-old coder
•	 Lynda Chiwetelu, backend developer – ABOUT YOU GmbH
•	 Emiola Banwo, Product Designer, TwitterHQ
•	 Ayomide Aregbede, Software Engineer and Founder, Yipcart
•	 Sisi Yemmie, Lifestyle YouTuber

The Future of Work Workshop

Panel Session: Technology and the 21st-century work culture

11:45 – 12:00 PM

12:00 – 12:15 PM

12:25 – 1:05 PM)

1:05 – 12:15 PMD E M O

B R E A K  ( 2 0  M I N U T E S )

Realities, misconceptions and doubts
Muyiwa Matuluko, Co-founder/Editor-in-Chief, Techpoint Africa.

Moderated by Lehlé Baldé, Editor, Business Day CEO magazine
Panellists:
•	 Deremi Atanda, Executive Director, SystemSpecs
•	 Francesca Uriri, Head of Communications for West Africa, Uber
•	 Elizabeth Okonji, Chief People Officer, Renmoney
•	 Juliet Oshagbemi, Head of Dangote Academy

What the future actually looks like - A compiled visual 
aggregation of futuristic jobs, new trends and shifts in current careers
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Workshop (Artificial 
Intelligence and Robotics)

1:10 – 1:45 PM

2:15  PM

2:05 – 2:15 PM

11:45 – 12:10 PM

12:10 – 12:30 PM

12:30 – 12:40 PM

B R E A K  ( 2 0  M I N U T E S )

Getting started with AI and ML: A beginner’s and career 
guide - Robert John  Data Science Officer, EnterFive/Google-certified 
Machine Learning expert

Roundtable discussion/Q&A

Virtual speaker call-ins

AI, Robotics and Machine Learning: A foundational 
understanding - Bayo Adekanmbi Convener, Data Science Nigeria/CTO, 
MTN Nigeria

How AI and Machine Learning can help security and 
verification - Wale Akanbi, CTO, Aella Credit

Q&A

Part 2

Part 3

Part 1

D E M O

D E M O

12:40 – 12:50 PM

1:45 – 2:05 PM
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Speaker line-up

Bosun Tijani 
Co-Founder & CEO, Co Creation Hub

Seni Sulyman
Vice President of Global Operations 
at Andela

Rolayo Akhigbe
Divisional Head Transaction 
Banking at FCMB

Lehlé Baldé
Senior Associate BusinessDay 
Media Strategy, Innovation and 
Partnerships

Owenize Odia
Country Manager Nigeria at Luno

Deremi Atanda
Executive Director at SystemSpecs

Juliet Adetokunbo Oshagbemi 
Head of the Dangote Academy 

Ngozi Aderibigbe
Sector Head, Technology, Media & 
Entertainment sector at Jackson, Etti & Edu

Dr Wiebe Boer
CEO of All On

Robert John
Google Machine Learning Expert

Francesca Uriri
The Head of Communications for 
West Africa

Adebayo Alonge
Co-Founder & CEO, RxALL Inc, USA

Professor Maziar Nekovee
Engineering and Design at the 
University of Sussex

Lola Kassim
General Manager, West Africa, Uber

Elizabeth Okonji
Chief People Officer, Renmoney

Wale Akanbi
Co-founder & CTO, Aella credit 

Funke Opeke
Founder and CEO of MainOne

Chris Ani,
CEO, Digital Abundance

Paul Ezeafulukwe
SiBAN President
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Speaker line-up

Joshua Agboola

Ayomide Aregbede
Software Engineer and Founder, 
Yipcart

Lynda Chiwetelu
Backend Software Developer, 
About You GmbH (Germany)

Samuel Benedict Ogbonnaya
CEO, SatoWallet

Tega Abikure
Co-founder, Kurecoin

Olubayo Adekanmbi
Convener, Data Science Nigeria

Daniel Bloch
Co-founder and CEO, Seso Global

Muyiwa Matuluko,
Co-founder Editor-in-Chief, 
Techpoint Africa

Senator Iyere Ihenyen
Lead Partner, Infusion Lawyers

Emiola Banwo
Product Designer, TwitterHQ

Oyewale Oyediran
Senior Engineer, N26 (Germany)

Tolulope Akinyele
Google Agency Partner Lead West 
Africa

Samuel Akinniyi Ajiboyede
CEO, Matatu Keke Taxi

Lucky Uwakwe
Founder, SaBi_COO, Blockchain 
Solutions Ltd

Toyosi Akerele-Ogunsiji
CEO, Rise Networks

Annie Essienette
Executive Director, Marketing and 
Strategy, MCIU
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Workshop (Blockchain & 
Cryptocurrency)

11:45 – 12:00 PM

1:45 – 2:10 PM

2:10 – 2:25 PM

2:40 – 2:50 PM

2:50 PM

2:25 – 2:40 PM

12:00 – 12:15 PM

12:15 – 12:30 PM

12:30 – 12:45 PM

B R E A K  ( 2 0  M I N U T E S )

Misconceptions about blockchain and cryptocurrency 
Samuel Benedict Ogbonnaya, CEO, Satowallet/Lead blockchain developer, 
Blockchain Tech Hub

Cryptocurrency 101
Chris Ani, CEO, Digital Abundance

Cryptocurrency Trading
Owenize Odia, Country Manager (Nigeria), Luno

Regulation of cryptocurrency in Africa
Lucky Uwakwe, Founder, SaBi/COO, Blockchain Solutions Limited

Roundtable discussion/Q&A

Crowdfunding (ICOs, IEO, ITO etc): Leveraging crypto for 
fundraising - Tega Abikure, Managing Partner & CEO, Kurefund

Understanding blockchain: Leveraging a future technology 
Daniel Bloch, Co-founder and CEO, Seso Global

Smart contracts and the law  
Senator Iyere Ihenyen, Lead Partner, Infusion Lawyers

Blockchain and good governance 
Paul Ezeafulukwe, President, Stakeholders in Blockchain Technology 
Association of Nigeria Q&A (SIBAN )

Part 2

Part 3

12:45 – 1:10 PMQ&A

Part 1
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Picture speaks
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With our Techpreneur proposition,
you get the following when you open
an FCMB Business Account:

Possibility of your your product being showcased
to over 2 Million customers

Product showcase

3 months free banking

Discounted Co-working space

Discounted Domicilliary Account Charges

#FCMB - we support innovation

Let’s empower
the techpreneur
in you


